
SCHOOL YEAR 2017-2018 
AUTUMN TERM 2017 
 
Tuesday 5 September-Friday 15 December (inclusive) 
 
Inset Day*:  Monday 4 September 
 
International Air Display Day*:  Thursday 14 September tbc 
 
Half term:  Monday 23-Friday 27 October (inclusive) 

 
(68 days) 

SPRING TERM 2018 

 
Wednesday 3 January-Friday 29 March (inclusive) 
 
Half term:  Monday 12-Friday 16 February (inclusive) 

(57 days) 

SUMMER TERM 2018 
 
Tuesday 17 April-Friday 20 July (inclusive) 
 
Inset Day*:  Monday 16 April (schools to decide) 
 
Public Holidays: Monday 7 May 
 Wednesday 9 May 
 
Half term:  Monday 28 May-Friday 1 June (inclusive) 

(62 days) 

*Teacher training days 
Total teaching days: 187 
 

SCHOOL YEAR 2018-2019 
AUTUMN TERM 2018 
 
Tuesday 4 September-Wednesday 19 December (inclusive) 
 
Inset Day*:  Monday 3 September 
 
International Air Display Day*:  Thursday 13 September tbc 
 
Half term:  Monday 29 -Friday 2 November (inclusive) 

 
(64 days) 

SPRING TERM 2019 
 
Monday 7 January-Friday 5 April (inclusive) 
 
Half term:  Monday 12-Friday 22 February (inclusive) 

(60 days) 

SUMMER TERM 2019 
 
Tuesday 24 April-Friday 19 July (inclusive) 
 
Inset Day*:  Tuesday 23 April (schools to decide) 
 
Public Holidays: Monday 6 May 
 Thursday 9 May 
 
Half term:  Monday 27 May-Friday 31 May (inclusive) 

(63 days) 

*Teacher training days 
Total teaching days: 187 
 


